23.08.2010
Platz St-Nr.
1 G 312
2. G 219
3. G 224
4. 123
5 G 206
0. G 205
7 G 112
8. G 324
9. 214
10. G 226
11 211
12. G 115
13. G 218
14. G 414
15 G 210
16. G 321
17 G 207
18. G 204
19. G 209
20. G 313
20 314
22. G 116
23 G 208
24. G 220
25. G 328
26. G 102
27 421
28. G 119
29. G 223
30. G 120
31. DG 113
32. G 221
33. G 401
34. 101
35. G 326
36. G 217
37. DG 327
38. G 402
39. G 104
40. G 106
41. G 107
42. G111
43. 225
44. D 227
45, 425
46. G 215
47. G 323
48. G 302
49. D 408
50. G 318
51 405
52. G 213
53. 203
54. DG 316
55 424
56. 412

SeePar k-Cup 2010

Tageswertung Tag 1
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Fuhrer, Martin
Krohnert, Mathias
Plewnia, Detlef
Warkentin, Rainer
Oestereich, Lars
Quad, Gerd
Hagendruck, Thomas
Raschke, Gerd
Baierlacher, Werner
Brkan, Tomislav
Ruischer, Heiko
Gintzel, Raimund
Muhlan, Matthias
Stechno, Karl-Heinz
Remark, Rudi
Block, Jigen
Kurth, Peter
Morisse, Rainer
Loose, Raymund
Reeg, Georg
Miller, Eberhard
Steiner, Jurgen
Dewald, Otto
Brolat, Frank

Loos, Norbert
Binten, Roland
Herrmann, Torsten
Funk, Hermann
Lorentschk, Thomas
Morjan, Joachim
Feiler, Anissa
Grundmann, André
Feldmann, Eric
Schuwer, Thomas
Richter, Candy
Deckwarth, Klaus
Haas, Sigrid

de Cosmo, Silvio
van Stegen, Walter
Stabno, Walter
Bambic, Dietmar
Prause, Volker
Srozinski, Erwin
Weidner, Manuela
Janson, Daniel
Pohl, Sigurd
Neumann, Maik
Woite, Klaus
Platzer, Susanne
Munch, Ingolf
Rantz, Helmut
Markgraf, Hans J.
Phlipsen, Leopold
Guttes, Birgit
Eichler, Victor
Mahl, Wilfried

Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3

1.326 1.612 1.649
1.678 1.422 1.412
1347 2004 1057
1.739 1.558 1.032
1.014 1512 1.567
1.604 1408 922
1.269 1.034
1573 772 1.442
1331 1427 991
1.084 1.453 1.209
1.406 870 1.392
1426 722 1514
1.069 1.152 1.416
916 1.700 995
1358 1022 1223
965 1.447 1.187
1.204 1.106 1.275
1.159 883 1.541
1387 1376  T46
1.609 1.016 814
1.054 1495 868
1192 721 1.494
15564 995 @856
552 1.405 1.432
1.134 1.057 1.174
740 1.542 1.007
618 1.346 1.313
1214 1.104 943
777 1618 864
1.283 589 1.377
1092 1716 1432
1.273 1.216 747
842 774 1.601
1.339 916 941
1270 411 1484
1435 779 951
847 1515 786
967 1.452 726
1072 1263 1793
1.188 1.183 707
729 1111 1295
1.343 628 1.086
1.098 1.139 804
509 1.453 1.061
1498 906 606
1113 1114 771
405 1360 1191
1.227 978 693
836 1.303 740
595 1.771 504
738 789 1330
616 1.204 1.019
1.250 566 1.004
779 853 1.173
726 1.182 863

1.220 587 952
Fortsetzung

1.547

edag
ergebnis
4 587
4512
4,388
4.329
4.093
3.934
3.850
3.787
3.749
3.746
3.668
3.662
3.637
3.611
3.603
3.599
3.585
3.583
3.509
3.439
3.417
3.407
3.405
3.389
3.365
3.289
3.277
3.261
3.259
3.249
3.239
3.236
3.217
3.196
3.165
3.165
3.148
3.145
3.118
3.078
3.065
3.057
3.041
3.023
3.010
2.998
2.956
2.898
2.879
2.870
2.858
2.839
2.820
2.805
2.771
2.759
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23.08.2010
Platz St-Nr.
57 G 108
58. G 103
59. G 124
60. G 228
61. G 305
62. 201
63. G 311
o64. G 122
65. G 105
66. 322
67. 420
68. 413
69. 128
70. G 202
71. 407
72. G 212
73. D 121
74. G 410
75. 320
76. G 417
7 D 301
78. G 308
79. 309
80. 406
81. G 403
82. G 310
83. G 409
84. 303
85. G 126
86. 415
87. DG 317
88. G 125
89. 315
90. 109
91. G 117
92. 404
93. 418
94. G 306
95. DG 114
96. G 222
97. G 304
98. 118
99. G 319
100. G 307
101. 411
102. 422
103. 426
104. DG 110
105. 416
106. 419
107. G 325
108. G 216
1009. 127
110. D 423

SeePar k-Cup 2010

Tageswertung Tag 1
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Krack, Sven-Oliver
Morwinsky, Sven
Rohe, Matthias
Backhaus, Andreas
Buchenau, Arno
Skusa, Wolfgang
Willenweber, Georg
Harnier, Axel
DrieRen, Tobias
Seferovic, Senad
Kesselring, Winfried
Zahn, Frank
Pempel, Matthias
Hartel, Silvio
Oberle, Markus
Sonnenberg, Dirk
Schindhelm, Marion
Platzer, Hans-Gerd
Hussain, Mahmood
Saglam, Yahya
Meyer, Katharina
Hasenbeck, Josef
Heinsohn, Peter
Christiani, Dirk
Zink, Friedhelm
Lange, Georg
En%ler, Jogi

Wehr, Wolfgang
Zink, Bernd
Krigler, Heinz
ClauR, Janet
Bienk, Helmut
Wiirstlein, Werner
Stiller, Alexander
Willerberg, André
Scheibel, Tobias
Zibold, Andreas
Wegener, Karl
Kronenberg, Karin
Geiger, Klaus
Albrecht, Ecki
Luckau, Erich
Franke, Erhard
Oschewski, Hermann
Brunner, Sascha
Miller, Alexander

Kuntzemann, Friedhelm

Giffinger, Petra
Ackermann, Lorenz
Progscha, Steve
Scholz, Dominik
Pohlmann, Harald
Schlesinger, Michael
Gern, Rosemarie

Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3

830 416 1.486
1.254 1.082 396
1215 822 684

742 1.017 947
670 801 1198
550 835 1.280
766 1227 667

1.296 512 851

904 914 840

988 834 832

1196 07T G105
344 867 1.429
1324 441 872
524 1459 632
1041 688 847
432 891 1.229
BO6 1011 930
1.159 904 473
510 1.276 747
816 128 1.573
1150 813 521
1113 759 610
1211 6638 590
1.039 744 660

785 10857 593

448 915 1.062

720 1.086 614

878 396 1.143

1035 1031 271
1.237 697 369
1102 630 566

613 696 981

164 1.114 1.010

433 960 881

869 822 75

756 574 899

8658 6837 726

21 945 1.242
482 1.108 600
726 451 1.008

732 665 749

325 860 946

292 822 067

890 658 501

747 516 684
772 502 662

430 73 1422
896 697 277
441 441 980

669 362 703

1021 86 501
587 232 526
1168 252 aug
388 846  -48

Ende der Liste

edag
ergebnis

2732
2.732
2.721
2.706
2.669
2.665
2.659
2.659
2.658
2.654
2.648
2.640
2.637
2.615
2576
2.552
2.547
2.536
2.533
2.517
2.484
2.482
2.464
2.443
2.435
2.425
2.420
2.417
2331
2.303
2.298
2.290
2.288
2.274
2.256
2.229
2221
2.208
2.190
2.185
2.146
2.131
2.082
2.049
1.947
1.936
1926
1.870
1.862
1.734
1.608
1.345
1.320
1.186
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